2023 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE
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August 21	Monday	NORTHLAND HS	5:30 pm
August 29	Tuesday	MIFFLIN HS	5:30 pm
August 31	Thursday	@North International HS	5:30 pm
September 5	Tuesday	@Independence HS	5:30 pm
September 7	Thursday	EASTMOOR ACADEMY	5:30 pm
	September 14	Thursday	MARION-FRANKLIN HS	5:30 PM
September 19	Tuesday	@Briggs HS	5:30 PM
September 21	Thursday	WEST HS	5:30 pm
September 26	Tuesday	@South HS	5:30 pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]September 28	Thursday	@Centennial HS	5:30 pm

*Schedule subject to change
HEAD COACH: COACH JASON SARVER
Principal: Carl Chamberlain
Athletic Director: Jacqueline Shepherd
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